
Exhibit 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor:-  Vag Buildtech Limited Date of commencement of CIRP - 26-11-2021 As on - 20-05-2022

List of  Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed 

Amount of claim 
provisionally 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party ?

% of 
Voting 
share

1

Office of the Charge officer State Tax, Purulia 
Charge, Directorate of Commercial Taxes, 
Government of West Bengal 23/12/21 11,31,16,632 11,31,16,632 Tax Demand 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Provisionally Admitted
Total 11,31,16,632.00              11,31,16,632.00         -                                       -                -                                        

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues that 

may be set- 
off

Amountt of claim 
under verification Remarks , if anySl. No. Name of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent claim


